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David, Oliver

Barthel, Frank

Bothe, Bjorn - Keule
Gabler, Peter

Rogelein, Bert - Broti
Wenke, Norbert - Nippel

Smula, Iris

Gutte, Sven - Tzweni
Schonfeld, Mirko -Pik Ass
Mey, Marion

Oberzig, lvonne - Eiwen
Krienke, Carola

Neumann, Sebastian

Lebert, Sandra - Sunny
Strehle, Ramona

Kassek, Oliver

Lach Andriana - Dyke
Preusker, Jenny - Briullmicke
Hartmann, Thomas - Thompsen

Klippel, Silvio
Barful3, Silvio
Lorenz, David
Otto, Stefan
Eichholz, Michael
Weber, Karin

Tiede, Falko
Klose, Cindy - Biby Blockberg

Hirche, Mario - Maucke
Thiemicke, Beate
Schmidt, Mandy - Blue

Spielerwertung Fruhjahr 2011
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Punkte

87

76
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72
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28
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19

S~ U1 O N 00~

[EnY

Spiele

12
10
14
11
19

17
19
18
21
18
25

16
14
11
23
29

11
13
12

27

Diff.

27

16
16
10
13

-3
-6
-1
-5
-3
-22

-1
-1

-7
-9
-2

61

61
56
54
55
51

52
47
44
42
41
39
36
34
36
25
26
26
21

22
21
20
21
15
17

Satze

10

37
26
34
30
44

48
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47
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43
55
23
38
35
25
53
64
13

26
29
22
29
19
57

12
13

16
20



